
Rainworth Skoda Centenary Junior Stages
18th August 2013

Final Award Winners

Pos No. Driver/Co-Driver Class Vehicle Total Time Diff. Leader Overall Pos

Overall Awards

1 103 Lloyd MORGAN/Vince MOSLEY 0 Nissan Micra 1:00:39 1
2 106 Sam BILHAM/Gareth HOOPER 0 Nissan Micra 1:00:44 0:05 2
3 107 Gus GREENSMITH/Melanie HOLMES 0 Nissan Micra 1:01:16 0:37 3

Final Results
Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

1 103 Lloyd MORGAN/Vince MOSLEY 0 1 Nissan Micra 1:00:39 1:00:39
2 106 Sam BILHAM/Gareth HOOPER 0 2 Nissan Micra 1:00:44 1:00:44 0:05 
3 107 Gus GREENSMITH/Melanie HOLMES 0 3 Nissan Micra 1:01:16 1:01:16 0:37 
4 105 James WILLIAMS/Arwel JUNKINS 0 4 Peugeot 107 1:01:30 1:01:30 0:51 
5 102 Alexander VASSALLO/Neil COLMAN 0 5 Citroen C1 1:01:34 1:01:34 0:55 
6 104 Josh CORNWELL/Joe CRUTTENDEN 0 6 Nissan Micra 1:02:27 1:02:27 1:48 
7 110 Corey MARSH/Mark THOMAS 0 7 Nissan Micra 1:06:10 1:06:10 5:31 
8 111 William HUNT/Yan GRIFFITHS 0 8 Nissan Micra 1:08:07 1:08:07 7:28 
9 113 Ryan SAINTY/Andy JOHNSON 0 9 Nissan Micra 1:12:53 1:12:53 12:14 
10 114 Jake TAYLOR/Matthew DANIELS 0 10 Nissan Micra 1:13:11 1:13:11 12:32 
11 112 Alexander Stewart MILL/Ian PEPPER 0 11 Nissan Micra K11 1:14:14 1:14:14 13:35 
12 115 Kay THOMPSON/Matt JACKSON 0 12 Nissan Micra 1:18:03 1:18:03 17:24 

Final Results by Competition Number
No. Pos Sponsor

Driver/Co-driver

Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

101 Jordan Road Surfacing / Jason Lepley Motorsport
George LEPLEY/Howard PRIDMORE 0 Citroen C1 Excluded after SS2

102 5 Alexander VASSALLO/Neil COLMAN 0 5 Citroen C1 1:01:34 1:01:34 0:55 
103 1 Mike Morgan Rallying / Mosleys Rolling Road

Lloyd MORGAN/Vince MOSLEY 0 1 Nissan Micra 1:00:39 1:00:39
104 6 Josh CORNWELL/Joe CRUTTENDEN 0 6 Nissan Micra 1:02:27 1:02:27 1:48 
105 4 WWW.UK-VANS.CO.UK

James WILLIAMS/Arwel JUNKINS 0 4 Peugeot 107 1:01:30 1:01:30 0:51 
106 2 Sam BILHAM/Gareth HOOPER 0 2 Nissan Micra 1:00:44 1:00:44 0:05 
107 3 Major Motorsport

Gus GREENSMITH/Melanie HOLMES 0 3 Nissan Micra 1:01:16 1:01:16 0:37 
110 7 MAPS Performance Exhausts Rallying

Corey MARSH/Mark THOMAS 0 7 Nissan Micra 1:06:10 1:06:10 5:31 
111 8 William HUNT/Yan GRIFFITHS 0 8 Nissan Micra 1:08:07 1:08:07 7:28 
112 11 Alexander Stewart MILL/Ian PEPPER 0 11 Nissan Micra K11 1:14:14 1:14:14 13:35 
113 9 Ryan SAINTY/Andy JOHNSON 0 9 Nissan Micra 1:12:53 1:12:53 12:14 
114 10 Jake TAYLOR/Matthew DANIELS 0 10 Nissan Micra 1:13:11 1:13:11 12:32 
115 12 Kay THOMPSON/Matt JACKSON 0 12 Nissan Micra 1:18:03 1:18:03 17:24 
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Rainworth Skoda Centenary Junior Stages
18th August 2013

Final Stage Times

No. Driver Class SS 1
Barkston Heath 1

SS 2

Barkston Heath 2

SS 3
Barkston Heath 3

SS 4

Barkston Heath 4

SS 5
Barkston Heath 5

SS 6

Barkston Heath 6

Penalties

101 George LEPLEY 0 10:23 10:18 Excluded after SS2
102 Alexander VASSALLO 0 11:38 10:36 9:52 9:50 9:53 9:45 
103 Lloyd MORGAN 0 10:32 10:22 10:03 9:56 9:58 9:48 
104 Josh CORNWELL 0 10:49 10:36 10:13 10:33 10:15 10:01 
105 James WILLIAMS 0 10:42 10:33 10:09 10:00 10:01 10:05 
106 Sam BILHAM 0 10:37 10:25 9:55 9:53 10:04 9:50 
107 Gus GREENSMITH 0 10:40 10:28 10:07 9:57 10:08 9:56 
110 Corey MARSH 0 11:31 11:09 10:50 10:47 11:04 10:49 
111 William HUNT 0 12:05 11:47 11:09 10:52 11:16 10:58 
112 A MILL 0 12:48 12:18 11:55 13:58 11:52 11:23 
113 Ryan SAINTY 0 13:11 12:47 11:57 11:42 11:50 11:26 
114 Jake TAYLOR 0 12:56 12:23 12:07 11:51 12:09 11:45 
115 Kay THOMPSON 0 13:58 13:24 12:54 12:21 12:58 12:28 

Final Ten Best Times on Each Stage
SS 1 Barkston Heath 1

Fastest speed 43.10 mph
Length 7.45 miles

No. Driver Time

101 Lepley 10:23 
103 Morgan 10:32 
106 Bilham 10:37 
107 Greensmith 10:40 
105 Williams 10:42 
104 Cornwell 10:49 
110 Marsh 11:31 
102 Vassallo 11:38 
111 Hunt 12:05 
112 Mill 12:48 

SS 2 Barkston Heath 2
Fastest speed 43.40 mph

Length 7.45 miles
No. Driver Time

101 Lepley 10:18 
103 Morgan 10:22 
106 Bilham 10:25 
107 Greensmith 10:28 
105 Williams 10:33 

102= Vassallo 10:36 
104= Cornwell 10:36 
110 Marsh 11:09 
111 Hunt 11:47 
112 Mill 12:18 

SS 3 Barkston Heath 3
Fastest speed 45.30 mph

Length 7.45 miles
No. Driver Time

102 Vassallo 9:52 
106 Bilham 9:55 
103 Morgan 10:03 
107 Greensmith 10:07 
105 Williams 10:09 
104 Cornwell 10:13 
110 Marsh 10:50 
111 Hunt 11:09 
112 Mill 11:55 
113 Sainty 11:57 

SS 4 Barkston Heath 4
Fastest speed 45.50 mph

Length 7.45 miles
No. Driver Time

102 Vassallo 9:50 
106 Bilham 9:53 
103 Morgan 9:56 
107 Greensmith 9:57 
105 Williams 10:00 
104 Cornwell 10:33 
110 Marsh 10:47 
111 Hunt 10:52 
113 Sainty 11:42 
114 Taylor 11:51 

SS 5 Barkston Heath 5
Fastest speed 45.20 mph

Length 7.45 miles
No. Driver Time

102 Vassallo 9:53 
103 Morgan 9:58 
105 Williams 10:01 
106 Bilham 10:04 
107 Greensmith 10:08 
104 Cornwell 10:15 
110 Marsh 11:04 
111 Hunt 11:16 
113 Sainty 11:50 
112 Mill 11:52 

SS 6 Barkston Heath 6
Fastest speed 45.80 mph

Length 7.45 miles
No. Driver Time

102 Vassallo 9:45 
103 Morgan 9:48 
106 Bilham 9:50 
107 Greensmith 9:56 
104 Cornwell 10:01 
105 Williams 10:05 
110 Marsh 10:49 
111 Hunt 10:58 
112 Mill 11:23 
113 Sainty 11:26 
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